
Name Position

Cardy, Mitchell (Mitch) Patrol Captain

Fogarty, Michael Vice Captain

Brown, Dylan IRB Driver

Edo Munoz, Andrea IRB Driver

Chadwick, Lauren IRB Crew

Markey, Aaron ART Operator

Bisshopp, Lachlan Member

Black, Bryony Member

Figon, Tyra Member

Flanagan, Ashley Member

Garland, Ethan Member

Green, James Member

Hristovska, Monique Member

O`Brien, Kyle Member

Parker, Nicola Member

Saxby, Jackson Member

Stepan, Hannah Member

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time

Sun 29/09/2013 9:45 16:00

Sun 20/10/2013 12:15 16:00

Sun 10/11/2013 12:45 18:00

Sun 01/12/2013 12:45 18:00

Sun 22/12/2013 7:45 13:00

Sun 29/12/2013 12:45 18:00

Sun 12/01/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 02/02/2014 7:45 13:00

Sun 16/02/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 09/03/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 30/03/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 20/04/2014 8:45 12:30

Patrol Roster Schedule

Patrol Team: Patrol 4

Team Members


